
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00332

03/22/2
017

FIRST NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
RETCHLOFF, JUSTIN

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00333

03/22/2
017

GRAY, SAMMY Defendant
HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGMENT vs. GRAY, 
SAMMY

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00333

03/22/2
017

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGMENT Plaintiff

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGMENT vs. GRAY, 
SAMMY

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CJ-2017-
00022

03/22/2
017

MARLAR, NANCY Plaintiff
MARLAR, NANCY vs. WAL-
MART STORES EAST L.P.

PREMISES 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00332

03/22/2
017

OK Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
RETCHLOFF, JUSTIN

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00332

03/22/2
017

PONCA CITY Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
RETCHLOFF, JUSTIN

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00332

03/22/2
017

RETCHLOFF, 
JUSTIN Defendant

FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
RETCHLOFF, JUSTIN

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CJ-2017-
00022

03/22/2
017

WAL-MART STORES EAST 
L.P. Defendant

MARLAR, NANCY vs. WAL-
MART STORES EAST L.P.

PREMISES 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

MI-2017-
00001

03/22/2
017

WILSON, 
JENNIFER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, JENNIFER
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